
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1961 - 1965

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.
Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 GWP1 WP2 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 GWP2 GWP3 WP 6 WP 7

GWP4 WP 8 WP 9 WP10 WP11

GWP5 GWP6 WP12 WP 13 WP14

GWP7 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18

GWP8 GWP9 WP19 WP20 WP21

 76

1901

1709

Lüthi Stephan

Blutgruppe 20W50

Reichenberger Josef-Peter

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 Saloon

0

0

57 25 27 66

 1

3

- 192

Sanduhr

1963

45 6 80 252

93

38

16 60 85 86 102

80 73 200 64 20

35 7 41 75 88

61 4 52 59 4

 83

1979

1797

Hanle Holger

Anna Maria

Rommel Sabine

Mercedes 230 SL Pagode

0

0

83 115 25 15

 2

3

- 182

Sanduhr

1965

14 48 22 220

70

177

50 60 94 120 57

35 78 33 66 49

59 7 98 5 83

36 17 189 43 11

 66

1992

1864

Dratius Erik

sacs aerospace

Dratius Anna

Mercedes 180 Ponton Limousine

0

0

31 35 93 126

 3

3

- 128

Sanduhr

1962

50 6 1 191

36

152

97 1 55 128 126

66 34 54 177 24

64 21 55 99 113

40 9 37 58 13

 60

2467

2166

Ditting Christoph

Weitkamp Classics Team

Ditting Martina

Austin Healey MKI 3000

0

0

25 17 14 70

 4

3

- 301

Sanduhr

1961

34 8 245 91

70

31

29 37 112 5 109

48 57 136 159 121

1 25 87 128 302

301 73 29 69 34

 77

2582

2422

Menche Dr. Arndt Ulrich

sacs aerospace

Menche Ann-Sophie

AC COBRA 289 LM HAWK

0

0

87 45 137 69

 5

3

- 160

Sanduhr

1963

85 85 11 198

90

39

5 7 25 175 62

99 160 111 13 88

66 61 120 120 125

138 41 153 127 40

 63

3182

2682

Weitkamp Christoph

Weitkamp Classics Team

Legler Torsten

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Berlina 130

0

0

105 121 57 55

 6

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1964

70 4 56 82

109

198

202 47 45 104 145

48 20 65 98 48

7 50 183 10 867

33 43 126 165 19

 26

3187

2687

Hirsch Nicolaus

Concorde Classic Team

Hirsch Andrea

Mercedes 220SE/b Cabriolet

0

0

17 62 55 68

 7

3

- 500

1961

36 16 25 58

91

11

6 38 6 36 73

128 55 30 1000 49

59 20 58 25 472

117 433 91 32 20
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WP 1 GWP1 WP2 WP 3 WP 4
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 74

3791

3291

Grathwohl Dr. Horst

Grathwohl Michael

Porsche 356 B

0

0

513 28 42 123

 8

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1963

91 17 71 353

244

41

11 14 107 13 85

4 21 58 45 93

42 11 232 5 816

164 375 109 22 41

 80

3854

3354

Seuffert Marcus

Seuffert Stephanie

Porsche 356 SC Cabriolet

0

0

19 40 58 47

 9

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1964

107 110 68 258

24

191

54 7 582 144 177

45 77 123 130 123

25 75 134 56 592

19 284 156 110 19

 68

3906

3631

Raml Dieter

Berger Doris

Puch 650 t

0

0

137 46 137 25

 10

3

- 275

1962

165 157 21 355

182

278

50 7 109 12 377

29 0 11 385 270

149 6 245 49 255

143 77 151 20 58

 86

4241

3741

Penning Rainer

Chromjuwelen

Meding Jan-Oliver

Triumph TR4 Roadster

0

0

24 9 90 54

 11

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1965

83 61 274 153

68

67

437 26 77 75 198

51 130 156 68 84

80 33 150 114 1145

15 90 91 295 43

 71

4404

3904

Müller Hergen

Rohe Marc

Jaguar E-Type OTS

0

0

92 363 32 156

 12

3

- 500

1962

144 32 123 577

109

65

235 4 77 45 113

3 66 132 97 117

74 40 185 164 791

262 33 159 89 25

 62

4494

3994

Zech Kurt

Zech Jade

Mercedes 300 SL Cabriolet

0

0

330 69 90 76

 13

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1961

90 109 95 126

205

145

56 118 61 86 681

22 94 139 77 33

153 104 125 4 937

173 48 106 113 29

 65

4619

4119

Bianchi Carlo

Bianchi Eva

Chevrolet Corvette Sting Ray Cou

0

0

104 24 42 107

 14

3

- 500

1965

121 57 29 1087

120

214

44 131 133 131 377

41 130 260 184 322

18 34 56 73 326

271 41 93 41 8
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 61

5212

4712

Thenhausen Christian

Nordlichter Juniors

Schneider Kristina

Porsche 356 B Hardtop Coupé

0

0

172 171 202 272

 15

3

- 500

1961

287 19 105 466

63

716

95 41 500 65 241

7 205 51 73 35

44 17 99 108 226

500 82 237 33 80

 85

5838

5338

Mühling Stefan

Team Suerte

Mühling Sabine

Porsche 911 Coupé

0

0

223 258 192 62

 16

3

- 500

1965

548 40 72 341

209

222

186 36 269 290 252

76 24 93 245 1000

31 32 229 227 274

84 64 146 63 50

 64

5891

5391

Knälmann Alexander

Chromjuwelen

Bankamp Daniel

Mercedes 190 SL Roadster

0

0

632 161 54 119

 17

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1962

125 38 124 456

179

584

39 22 499 59 214

58 21 202 185 81

36 9 123 109 1115

292 23 258 64 10

 84

6386

5886

Manuel Corine

Anna Maria

Manuel Charles

Jaguar S-Type

0

0

97 6 193 293

 18

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1965

61 80 0 483

514

286

299 51 253 205 753

88 1 66 57 397

347 51 199 15 1076

9 100 177 177 52

 28

6720

6220

Tintelnot Götz

Chromjuwelen

Nonnenprediger Birgit

Aston Martion DB4 Serie 3

0

0

93 26 268 314

 19

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1961

558 0 18 215

1079

181

83 50 52 159 757

36 181 180 68 346

116 3 64 272 586

294 44 529 110 38

 87

7305

6805

Prica Dusko

Wagner-Prica Doris

Austin Healey 3000 MK III (BJ8)

0

0

385 246 69 28

 20

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1965

242 70 78 593

107

90

140 12 566 73 1486

119 52 166 297 897

56 26 153 45 485

88 405 245 52 34

 72

7446

6946

Böttner Dr. Matthias

Böttner-Westerfeld Dr. Sabine

MG MKB

0

0

230 12 112 53

 21

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1963

544 185 251 1030

142

107

88 77 339 177 202

239 255 179 347 379

0 35 1192 46 779

94 31 190 119 12
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 75

7768

7268

Klein Andreas

Klein Andreas Josef

ALFA ROMEO 2600 TOURING S

0

0

671 182 161 197

 22

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1963

114 103 85 1119

478

169

309 71 256 535 235

223 25 73 65 215

300 55 67 45 1181

102 351 216 75 90

 70

8521

8021

Sulzbach Klaus

Zürser Boys

Kleboth Bernd

Porsche 356 BT6 Cabriolet

0

0

298 365 127 983

 23

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1962

63 318 125 810

97

223

49 27 537 190 650

17 213 340 70 188

500 109 299 23 1261

294 52 191 83 19

 59

8627

8127

Böttner Julius

Nachwuchsförderung

Finster Alexander

Leyland Mini Moke 74a

0

0

1000 500 574 118

 24

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1961

632 59 120 677

273

300

157 500 569 179 109

36 24 120 656 410

192 45 116 30 674

139 103 154 100 61

 82

9565

9065

Weller von Ahlefeld Christian

Weller von Ahlefeld Sabine

Mercedes 220 SE Cabriolet

0

0

954 119 278 49

 25

3

- 500

1964

85 205 30 369

246

930

257 489 503 610 1064

24 4 589 254 236

86 2 74 273 1085

118 244 175 158 55

 69

9561

9111

Schapmann Wilhelm

Schapmann Robert

Porsche 356 B

0

50

696 302 263 185

 26

3

- 500

1962

491 190 52 695

662

142

311 19 222 62 341

143 22 183 162 163

459 156 257 42 1467

46 500 1048 264 16

 79

9921

9421

Grubeanu Prof. Dr. Daniel

Grubeanu-Block Dr. Birgit

VW Käfer 11 de Luxe

0

0

533 87 119 56

 27

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1964

517 500 239 843

1155

582

257 72 538 95 992

130 3 116 551 252

19 163 713 18 911

82 18 224 90 46

 73

10685

10185

Duelli Christine

Ammann Cornelia

MGB B Roadster

0

0

664 90 286 83

 28

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1963

102 175 49 756

731

274

190 51 539 818 538

56 21 1099 518 507

112 45 293 71 1210

500 38 517 237 115
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 67

11546

11096

Oehler Marc T.

Zürser Boys

Joost Robert

Ferrari 250 GT/E Coupé 2+2 Pini

0

50

513 4 184 98

 29

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1962

537 127 319 590

466

245

299 260 313 322 914

29 43 550 1000 531

337 40 275 61 2000

500 500 263 199 27

 78 Büchter Kai

Wertungsverlust

Gianella Claudio

Mercedes 230 SL Roadster

1000 75 78 467

 0

3

- 0

1964

668 27 137 519

91

137

44 9 559 583 487

205 392 155 314 533

335 131 516 213 811

258 127

 81 Baron von Essen Alexander

Wertungsverlust

Baronin von Essen Iris

Porsche 356 Cabriolet

708 127 81 269

 0

3

- 0

Sanduhr

1964

329 174 32 821

56

344

127 231 291 390 625

13 148 202
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